

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4646 OF 2006

INDRANI WAHI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

REGISTRAR OF COOP. SOCIETIES & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report )

Date: 31/01/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sushendra Kr. Chauhan, Adv.  
Mr. R.P. Gupta, Adv.  
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.  
Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

The learned Advocate, Mr. R.P. Gupta submits that he has  
filed a letter stating that he is not pressing the application for  
impleadment regarding respondent No.6.

Service is complete.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.P. Bhadran)  
Registrar

rd