

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4646 OF 2006

INDRANI WAHI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

REGISTRAR OF COOP. SOCIETIES & ORS.  
(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 15/05/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sushendra Kr. Chauhan, Adv.  
Ms.Suman Gupta, Adv.  
Ms. Prayanka S.Mathur, Adv.  
Mr. R.P. Gupta,Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. H.L. Agrawal, Sr. Adv.  
Mr.Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.  
Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma ,Adv  
Ms.Neelam Sharma, Adv.

Dr. Laxmi Shastri, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Shastri, Adv.

Mr.R.P. Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

No orders on the IA.

Expedite hearing of the Civil Appeal. Service of notice  
shall be completed in the meantime.(Sukhwinder) (Vijay Aggarwal)  
Sr.P.A. Court Master