

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
IA 4/2009 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4646 OF 2006

INDRANI WAHI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

REGISTRAR OF COOP. SOCIETIES & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 08/03/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. R.P. Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. H.L. Agrawal, Sr. Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma ,Adv
Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Pankhuri Shrivastava, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. Nos. 3 and 4 to be heard along with the main
appeal.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master