

ITEM NO.118

COURT NO.10

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Civil Appeal

No(s). 4646/2006

INDRANI WAHI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

REGISTRAR OF COOP. SOCIETIES & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 4930/2006

(With

Date : 02/09/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.S. Jhangra, Adv.
Mr. R. P. Gupta, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.
Ms. Shagun Matta, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed by learned counsel for the appellant, list the
matters in the second week of October, 2015.

(S. K. RAKHEJA)
COURT MASTER

(INDU POKHRIYAL)

COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified
Digitally signed by
Sushil Kumar Rakheja
Date: 2015.09.02
17:05:21 IST
Reason: