

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s). 4646/2006

INDRANI WAHI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

REGISTRAR OF COOP. SOCIETIES & ORS.
(with office report)
WITH
C.A. No. 4930/2006

Respondent(s)

Date : 09/03/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPANFor Appellant(s)
In CA 4646/2006 &
For respondent in
connected case.Mr. R. P. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.For Appellant(s)
In CA 4930/2006
and for respondent
in CA 4646/2006Mr. Abhinav Rao, Adv.
for Dr. Kailash Chand, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Soumitra G. Chaudhuri, Adv.
Mr. Parijat Sinha, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard in part.

For further consideration, list the matter again on

10.03.2016.

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master
Signature Not Verified

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

AR-cum-PS

Digitally signed by
PARVEEN KUMAR
Date: 2016.03.09
17:21:18 IST
Reason: